Bom Petisco Sardinen in Tomatensauce 120g

Nahrwertangabe

Pro 100 g

Brennwert

Fett

- davon gesattigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate
- davon Zucker
Eiweil}

Salz

Zutaten

Pro Portion (0 g)

565,00 kJ Brennwert

134,00 kcal

4,70 g Fett

e Fetsduren
1,00 g Kohlenhydrate
1.00g - davon Zucker
22,009 Eiweil

0,70 g Salz

Sardinen, Wasser, Tomaten,Pflanzendl,Salz

0,00 kJ
0,00 kcal
0,00 g

0,00 g

0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g
0,00 g



